NY32 - West Bloomfield - Maben

Airport details

State New York
Country United States of America
Region
Elevation 1799ft (548m)
Timezone GMT -5
Coordinates 42.26688, -74.39607
Type land
ICAO code NY32
IATA code n/a
FAA code NY98
Runway info
Runway 03 /21
length 1169m (3835ft)
bearing 16°/196°
width 15m (50ft)
surface gravel

Communication

No airport communication available for NY32

Nearby beacons

code identifier

DNY DE LANCEY VOR/DME

PFH PHILMONT (HUDSON) NDB
ALB ALBANY VORTAC

RKA ROCKDALE VOR/DME

HEU HUNTER (SCHENECTADY) NDB
AL HAWKY (ALBANY) NDB

HNK HANCOCK VOR/DME

JJH JOHNSTOWN NDB

IGN KINGSTON VOR/DME

PWL PAWLING (POUGHKEEPSIE) VOR/DME
SKU STANWYCK (NEWBURGH) NDB
SW NEELY (NEWBURGH) NDB
HUO HUGUENOT VOR/DME

UCA UTICA TACAN

GF GANSE (GLENS FALLS) NDB

CMK CARMEL VOR/DME

dist
25.5
29.9
39

39.2
40.7
42

42.7
44

44.2
46.3
47

47.5
52.2
56.8
68.8
69.5

bearing
261°
91.1°
50.9°
283.3°
38.2°
46.8°
257.5°
5o
136.3°
122°
154.5°
167.8°
192.8°
314.6°
38.6°
140.4°

frequency
112.10
272
115.30
112.60
356
219
116.80
523
117.60
114.30
261
335
116.10
111.20
209
116.60
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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